VISION PLAN COMPARISON - 2013

Eye Exam

Eye Exam Copay

Single Vision Lenses
Bifocal Lenses

Trifocal Lenses
Progressive Lenses
Frames

Lenses/Frame copay
Contact Lens Allowance

Exam/Lens/Frame Frequency

Out of Network Exam Allowance

Out of Network Single Vision Lenses

Out of Network Bifocal Lenses

Out of Network Trifocal Lenses

Out of Network Frame Allowance

Out of Network Contact Allowance

Out of Network Direct Claims to Wal-Mart

Polycarbonate Lenses — Children
Polycarbonate Lenses — Adult
Scratch Resistant Coating
Anti-Reflective Coating

Frame Discount After Allowance Used
Additional Glasses Discount

Ameritas

Covered in full
$10.00

Covered in full
Covered in full
Covered in full
$60.00 - $120.00
$150.00 Retail
$15.00

$200.00

12,12, 24

$45.00
$30.00
$50.00
$65.00
$70.00
$105.00
Yes

Covered in full
$33.00

$17.00 - $33.00
$43.00 - $85.00
20%

20%

Enrollment Began March 1st, 2013.

Call Federated Marketing at 1-800-880-6542
or visit federatedmarketing.com for more information and sign up today!

TSEA

State EyeMed
Covered in full
$10.00

Covered in full
Covered in full
Covered in full
$55.00
$130.00 Retail
$15.00

$130.00

12,12, 24

$45.00
$30.00
$50.00
$65.00
$70.00
$50.00
No

Covered in full
$30.00
$15.00
$45.00

20%

20%



