VISION PLAN COMPARISON - 2013

<u>Ameritas</u>	State EyeMed
Covered in full	Covered in full
\$10.00	\$10.00
Covered in full	Covered in full
Covered in full	Covered in full
Covered in full	Covered in full
\$60.00 - \$120.00	\$55.00
\$150.00 Retail	\$130.00 Retail
\$15.00	\$15.00
\$200.00	\$130.00
12, 12, 24	12, 12, 24
\$45.00	\$45.00
\$30.00	\$30.00
\$50.00	\$50.00
\$65.00	\$65.00
\$70.00	\$70.00
\$105.00	\$50.00
Yes	No
Covered in full	Covered in full
\$33.00	\$30.00
\$17.00 - \$33.00	\$15.00
\$43.00 - \$85.00	\$45.00
20%	20%
20%	20%
	Covered in full \$10.00 Covered in full Covered in full Covered in full \$60.00 - \$120.00 \$150.00 Retail \$15.00 \$200.00 12, 12, 24 \$45.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$65.00 \$70.00 \$105.00 Yes Covered in full \$33.00 \$17.00 - \$33.00 \$43.00 - \$85.00 20%

Enrollment Began March 1st, 2013. Call Federated Marketing at 1-800-880-6542 or visit federatedmarketing.com for more information and sign up today!

